Race Date
May 30, 2022
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Name

Kristina Tirol-Carmody

Shayla Murphy
Cayman Barnes
Bayli Sterbenz
Tyler Reed
Lizzie Lohmeyer
Starla Jones
Elle Cormaney
Reagan Kobach
Ellen Slikker
Angela Redfern
Dylan Tenbrink
Addyson Tenbrink
Precious Sanders
Claire Mullen
Lila Sterbenz
Abigail Ried
Amanda Ostreko
Emilia Mast
Stephanie Unekis
Juanita Dutton
Ariana Frantz
Amy Horner

Kim Luce
Emmy Reed
Ingrid Stewart
Angela Andres
Kristen Craven
Maggie Wagner
Becky McClure
Laura Klotz
Erica Haas
Michelle Gundy
Cristal Barnes
Shannon Ralph
Jill Finn

Hayley Swart
Tiffany Beck
Heather Duris
Riley Unekis
Lilly Kobach
Elia Mast

Lilly Kidd

Vivian Kidd
Sarah Kelly
Amelia Rozzi
Analise Reeder

2022 5K Home Run

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
Lawrence KS 516
Lawrence KS 437
Lawrence KS 575
Burlingame KS 502
Lecompton KS 457
Lawrence KS 531
Tonganoxie KS 593
Lawrence KS 546
Lecompton KS 391
Lawrence KS 494
Lawrence KS 558
Lawrence KS 548
Lawrence KS 547
Lawrence KS 472
Lawrence KS 557
Burlingame KS 503
604
Lawrence KS 441
Lawrence KS 556
Lawrence KS 521
594
Lawrence KS 351
Charlotte NC 375
Lawrence KS 410
Lecompton KS 453
Lawrence KS 504
Lawrence KS 302
Lawrence KS 324
Lawrence KS 523
Lawrence KS 421
Eudora KS 389
Lawrence KS 363
591
Lawrence KS 574
Lawrence KS 450
Lawrence KS 349
Lawrence KS 511
Lawrence KS 305
Lawrence KS 339
Lawrence KS 519
Lecompton KS 390
Lawrence KS 555
Lawrence KS 561
Lawrence KS 572
Lawrence KS 387
Lawrence KS 567
582
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30
45
15
12
16
16
53
15
16
36
45
12
13
37
17
13
20
41
11
46
35
27
46
49
12
44
45
51
13
63
61
50
51
50
59
54
13
37
49
19
18
17
18
11
42
10
21
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Overall
Masters
15-19
11-14
15-19
15-19
50-59
15-19
15-19
35-39
45-49
11-14
11-14
35-39
15-19
11-14
20-24
40-44
11-14
45-49
35-39
25-29
45-49
45-49
11-14
40-44
45-49
50-59
11-14
60-69
60-69
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
11-14
35-39
45-49
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
11-14
40-44
0-10

20-24

Female
Time Pace
20:08.0 6:30/M
20:51.2 6:44/M
22:07.3 7:08/M
22:135 7:10/M
22:51.5 7:22IM
22:56.3 7:24/M
23:03.1 7:26/M
23:25.7 7:33/IM
23:48.4 7:41/M
24:37.4 7:57/M
25:02.8 8:05/M
25:05.4 8:06/M
25:05.7 8:06/M
25:19.6 8:10/M
25:22.0 8:11/M
25:22.2 8:11/M
25:39.3 8:17/M
25:45.4 8:19/M
26:01.9 8:24/M
26:34.2 8:34/M
26:40.2 8:36/M
26:55.3 8:41/M
27:35.5 8:54/M
27:39.0 8:55/M
27:58.0 9:01/M
28:00.8 9:02/M
28:56.1 9:20/M
29:29.2 9:31/M
29:44.5 9:36/M
30:34.4 9:52/M
30:40.0 9:54/M
30:41.0 9:54/M
30:54.5 9:58/M
30:56.2 9:59/M

31:06.8 10:02/M
31:08.0 10:03/M
31:10.6 10:03/M
31:30.1 10:10/M
32:45.7 10:34/M
33:20.2 10:45/M
33:20.7 10:45/M
33:28.8 10:48/M
33:45.1 10:53/M
33:45.5 10:53/M
34:00.0 10:58/M
34:09.7 11:01/M
34:32.1 11:08/M

05/31/2022 08:18:52



Race Date
May 30, 2022

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Laura Rozzi
Amy Mason
Serita Miller
Amanda Smith
Kate Poindexter
Elizabeth Rozzi
Elise Hossler
Catherine Fenske
Kelcie Matousek
Liz Long
Emma Ledford
Michelle Fredrick
Ellen Hanrath
Laura Mielke
Rachel Rudeen
Allison McCall
Kare Lyche
Molly Kobach
Amy Field
Robin Hartpence
Dot Fernandez
Alainie Bessent
Stephanie Bessent
Christy Miller
Stacey Lane
Donna Tucker
lwalewa Yeku
Kelly Foos
April Sikes
Terri Reintjes
Kemi Yeku
Katie Neighbour
Carol Mullen
Amanda McEntire
Gwynneth Reed
Jill Morgison
Lori Moriarty
Samantha Lowell
Linda Elwell
Karen Frick
Karma See
Sarah Crough
Ann Spangler

Desiree Schumacher

Edwina Glass
Belinda Willmoth
Emily Rimmey

2022 5K Home Run

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
Lawrence KS 568
Lawrence KS 416
Lawrence KS 429
Lawrence KS 495
540
Lawrence KS 569
539
Lawrence KS 346
Lawrence KS 417
Mayetta KS 408
Lawrence KS 402
Lawrence KS 353
Lawrence KS 365
Lawrence KS 424
Lawrence KS 462
Lawrence KS 418
Lawrence KS 411
Lecompton KS 578
Lawrence KS 544
Lawrence KS 369
Lawrence KS 347
Lawrence KS 307
Lawrence KS 309
Lawrence KS 427
Lawrence KS 399
Lawrence KS 518
Lawrence KS 529
592
Lawrence KS 488
Lawrence KS 458
Lawrence KS 530
Lawrence KS 439
Lawrence KS 436
Kansas City MO 533
Lecompton KS 455
Eudora KS 433
Lawrence KS 434
Lawrence KS 409
Lawrence KS 343
Lawrence KS 355
Lawrence KS 486
Lawrence KS 326
Lawrence KS 498
Lawrence KS 534
Lawrence KS 541
Lawrence KS 554
Lawrence KS 459
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46
45
41
30
12
16
12
47
25
51
43
45
12
46
30
13
54
12
41
62
67
14
49
37
48
63

7

44
61
31
25
78
39
10
57
49
45
71
70

9
39
67
37
59
44
38
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45-49
45-49
40-44
30-34
11-14
15-19
11-14
45-49
25-29
50-59
40-44
45-49
11-14
45-49
30-34
11-14
50-59
11-14
40-44
60-69
60-69
11-14
45-49
35-39
45-49
60-69
0-10
0-10
40-44
60-69
30-34
25-29
70-99
35-39
0-10
50-59
45-49
45-49
70-99
70-99
0-10
35-39
60-69
35-39
50-59
40-44
35-39

Female

Time Pace
34:33.7 11:09/M
34:42.4 11:12/M
34:59.0 11:17/M
35:02.6 11:18/M
35:19.3 11:24/M
35:20.4 11:24/M
35:21.8 11:24/M
35:36.1 11:29/M
35:55.9 11:35/M
36:06.4 11:39/M
36:09.5 11:40/M
37:40.7 12:09/M
37:46.2 12:11/M
38:44.8 12:30/M
38:50.7 12:32/M
39:25.2 12:43/M
40:07.1 12:57/M
40:33.0 13:05/M
41:23.8 13:21/M
41:56.3 13:32/M
41:56.6 13:32/M
42:09.1 13:36/M
42:09.2 13:36/M
42:38.8 13:45/M
42:45.5 13:48/M
43:14.6 13:57/M
43:20.8 13:59/M
43:22.1 13:59/M
43:27.5 14:01/M
43:36.0 14:04/M
43:36.2 14:04/M
45:05.8 14:33/M
46:04.1 14:52/M
46:17.6 14:56/M
46:33.5 15:01/M
46:45.4 15:05/M
46:45.5 15:05/M
46:57.0 15:09/M
46:59.3 15:09/M
46:59.3 15:09/M
47:14.4 15:14/M
47:50.0 15:26/M
48:44.3 15:43/M
49:09.0 15:51/M
49:27.4 15:.57/M
49:27.5 15:57/M
50:03.0 16:09/M

05/31/2022 08:18:52



Race Date
May 30, 2022

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Name
Kendra Last
Elliana Scott
Caitlin Scott
Anna Clare Scott
Gretchen Reed
Isabel Reed
Dawn Sanders
Kimberly Sturtevant
Dana Landes
Holly Leclaire
Crystal Hays
Claudia Kressig
Allison Seeman
Ann Hossler
Jan Dean
Lana Messner
Deb Ellsworth
Ashley Lindsey
Kimberly Allen
Emily Grant
Barbara Russell
Linda Mannering
Linda Carr
Laurie Bottenfield
Sammy Ideus
Sonya Schinkel
Kelly Wall
Maureen Brady
Emma Hefty
Kaycee Palmander
Rachel Mills
Mia Dutton
Deidra Magee
Melissa Murrell
Krista Mitchell
Deena Wachs
Christina Bloomquist

2022 5K Home Run

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
Lawrence KS 545
Lawrence KS 480
Lawrence KS 479
Lawrence KS 477
Lecompton KS 454
Lecompton KS 456
Peculiar MO 470
Lawrence KS 508
Lawrence KS 398
Lawrence KS 401
Lawrence KS 370
Lawrence KS 394
Lawrence KS 487
538
Lawrence KS 328
Lawrence KS 371
Lawrence KS 342
Lawrence KS 405
Lawrence KS 301
Lawrence KS 361
Lawrence KS 463
Lawrence KS 414
Lawrence KS 319
Lawrence KS 313
Lawrence KS 559
Lawrence KS 474
Lawrence KS 524
Lawrence KS 314
Lawrence KS 596
603
Topeka KS 431
602
Lawrence KS 412
Lawrence KS 438
580
Baldwin City KS 522
Lawrence KS 311
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40

9
36

4
43
14
60
47
51
44
44
59
44
52
66
64
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39
50
46
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70
67
74
33
52
63
30
17

9
36
12
55
43

67
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40-44
0-10
35-39
0-10
40-44
11-14
60-69
45-49
50-59
40-44
40-44
50-59
40-44
50-59
60-69
60-69
60-69
35-39
50-59
45-49
50-59
70-99
60-69
70-99
30-34
50-59
60-69
30-34
15-19
0-10
35-39
11-14
50-59
40-44
0-10
60-69
30-34

Time
50:24.5
50:51.0
50:51.6
50:52.8
50:59.3
50:59.4
51:11.1
51:25.6
51:30.1
51:35.1
51:35.5
52:32.4
52:39.4
54:20.0
54:20.1
54:58.5
54:59.4
55:47.5
58:29.9
58:40.9
58:54.3
59:09.1
59:17.1
59:17.2
59:21.1

1:00:04.5
1:00:05.0
1:00:53.9
1:01:07.7
1:01:08.6
1:02:16.9
1:02:33.2
1:02:38.6
1:03:46.6
1:03:47.8
1:.03:51.4
1:03:56.5

05/31/2022 08:18:53

Female

Pace
16:16/M
16:24/M
16:24/M
16:25/M
16:27/M
16:27/M
16:31/M
16:35/M
16:37/M
16:38/M
16:39/M
16:57/M
16:59/M
17:32/IM
17:32/IM
17:44/M
17:44/M
18:00/M
18:52/M
18:56/M
19:00/M
19:05/M
19:07/M
19:08/M
19:09/M
19:23/M
19:23/M
19:39/M
19:43/M
19:43/M
20:05/M
20:11/M
20:12/M
20:34/M
20:35/M
20:36/M
20:38/M



Race Date
May 30, 2022

Overall
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Name
Matt O'Reilly
Zdenko Duris
Eric Morin
Garrett Ernzen
Paul Kaldahl
Alex Lorenzo
Nicholas Mefford
Cole Heck
Dan Kuhlman
Taylor Bauer
Ron Dupreez
Chase Ramirez
Kyler Gullage
Joseph Minder
Riley Swart
Adrian Johnson
Kyle Johnson
Brian Schwanz
Ryan Ellett
Joey Clossen
Bo Johnston
Kevin Liu
Patrick Sandefur
David Fredrick
lan Campbell
Andreas Moeller
James Hilliard
David Mannering
Michael Ostreko
Billy Welch
Rob Scott
Benjamin Schwensen
Cale Kobler
Jeffrey Carmody
Brody Wagner
Stephen Chavez
David Gundy
Mark Brunson
Calvin Reed
Gene Wee
John Leslie
Jake Lohmeyer
Thomas Sikes
Asher Sikes
Daniel Sikes
Gary Klotz
Ron Ramsay

2022 5K Home Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
Lawrence KS 440
Lawrence KS 340
Manhattan KS 570
Lawrence KS 344
Lawrence KS 384
Lawrence KS 564
Lawrence KS 425
Lawrence KS 372
Lecompton KS 396
Lawrence KS 597
Great Bend KS 562
Lawrence KS 565
Fort Riley KS 362
605
Lawrence KS 513
Lawrence KS 376
Lawrence KS 380
Lawrence KS 475
Lawrence KS 341
Lawrence KS 322
Garnett KS 382
Lawrence KS 407
Lawrence KS 469
Lawrence KS 352
595
Lawrence KS 432
Lawrence KS 373
Lawrence KS 413
Lawrence KS 442
Ottawa KS 566
Lawrence KS 484
Topeka KS 476
Lawrence KS 392
Lawrence KS 318
Lecompton KS 573
Lawrence KS 321
Lawrence KS 590
Newton KS 317
Lecompton KS 452
Lawrence KS 526
Lawrence KS 404
Lawrence KS 532
Lawrence KS 493
Lawrence KS 489
Lawrence KS 491
Eudora KS 388
Lawrence KS 451
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37
43
35
14
35
16
40
30
68
31
71
19
24
22
13
12
39
48
47
13
13
48
14
46
32
58
66
71
42
a7
38
17
26
30
17
60
53
35
45
73
48
18
15
15
18
59
56
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Overall
Masters
35-39
11-14
35-39
15-19
40-44
30-34
60-69
30-34
70-99
15-19
20-24
20-24
11-14
11-14
35-39
45-49
45-49
11-14
11-14
45-49
11-14
45-49
30-34
50-59
60-69
70-99
40-44
45-49
35-39
15-19
25-29
30-34
15-19
60-69
50-59
35-39
45-49
70-99
45-49
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
50-59
50-59

Male
Time Pace
18:46.1 6:03/M
18:49.8 6:04/M
18:58.3 6:07/M
18:58.9 6:07/M
19:42.8 6:22/M
19:56.4 6:26/M
20:09.5 6:30/M
20:37.8 6:39/M
21:43.6 7:01/M
21:51.6 7:03/M
22:12.5 7:10/M
22:42.2 7:19/M
23:03.1 7:26/M
23:10.7 7:29/M
23:22.1 7:32/M
23:28.3 7:34/M
23:28.6 7:34/IM
23:45.4 7:40/M
24:13.2 7:49/M
24:21.0 7:51/M
24:30.3 7:54/M
24:31.1 7:55/M
24:34.8 7:56/M
24:43.1 7:58/M
24:59.3 8:04/M
25:04.7 8:05/M
25:21.8 8:11/M
25:34.5 8:15/M
25:45.7 8:19/M
25:54.6 8:21/M
25:59.1 8:23/M
26:00.5 8:23/IM
26:08.7 8:26/M
26:10.0 8:26/M
26:14.1 8:28/M
26:15.7 8:28/M
26:34.5 8:34/M
27:06.3 8:45/M
27:38.5 8:55/M
28:07.1 9:04/M
28:15.3 9:07/M
28:49.7 9:18/M
28:51.5 9:19/M
28:52.3 9:19/M
28:52.4 9:19/M
28:57.5 9:20/M
28:59.4 9:21/M

05/31/2022 08:18:53



Race Date
May 30, 2022

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Scott Hanrath
Caleb Johnson
Jeff Hahn
Kelly Johnson
Keith Dowell
Luke Beck
Zachary Hardin
Jerome Stucky
Scott Unekis
Andrew Lenz
Ken Hite
William Fernandez
Michael Kehoe
Earl Barnes
Joseph Probst
lan Bravo-Lowell
Oliver Fredrick
Dick Paige
Jim Evers
Tom Stone
Aaron Rudeen
Rex Russell
Andrew McCall
Josiah Bessent
Brian McCall
Greg Swart
Alex McEntire
Brad Ralph
Alia Leon
Samuel Miller
Bryan Miller
Ben Sikes
Liam Sikes
Matthew Sturtevant
Ethan Sturtevant
Brent Lamb
Juan Bravo Suarez
Bravery See
Bryce Crough
Hugh Scott
Hank Scott
Ramon Schidt
Donald Sanders
Kevin Kressig
Unknown Partic. 587
Virgil Dean
Michael Johnson

2022 5K Home Run

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
Lawrence KS 367
Lawrence KS 377
Lawrence KS 364
Lawrence KS 379
Lawrence KS 336
Lawrence KS 304
Lawrence KS 368
Lawrence KS 506
Lawrence KS 520
Lawrence KS 403
Lawrence KS 374
Lawrence KS 348
Lawrence KS 386
Lawrence KS 576
Lawrence KS 553
Lawrence KS 316
Lawrence KS 354
Lawrence KS 443
Lawrence KS 345
537
Lawrence KS 461
Lawrence KS 464
Lawrence KS 419
Lawrence KS 308
Lawrence KS 420
Lawrence KS 510
Kansas City MO 423
Lawrence KS 449
585
Lawrence KS 428
Lawrence KS 426
Lawrence KS 490
Lawrence KS 492
Lawrence KS 509
Lawrence KS 507
Lawrence KS 397
Lawrence KS 315
Lawrence KS 589
Lawrence KS 325
Lawrence KS 482
Lawrence KS 481
Lawrence KS 581
Peculiar MO 471
Lawrence KS 395
587
Lawrence KS 329
Lawrence KS 381
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47
41
47
51
68
41
25
65
46
35
49
70
68
49
17
11
14
72
61
78
30
55
11
11
51
44
45
63
12

4
38
43

9
45
15
62
48
10
20

6

6
82
65
60

71
79
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45-49
40-44
45-49
50-59
60-69
40-44
25-29
60-69
45-49
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70-99
60-69
45-49
15-19
11-14
11-14
70-99
60-69
70-99
30-34
50-59
11-14
11-14
50-59
40-44

1 45-49
: 60-69
: 11-14

=

0-10

7: 35-39

14:
10:

15:

NahRww

10:
11:

40-44
0-10
45-49
15-19
60-69
45-49
0-10
20-24
0-10
0-10
70-99
60-69
60-69
0-10
70-99
70-99

Male
Time Pace
30:09.9 9:44/M
30:15.1 9:46/M

31:16.5 10:05/M
31:22.1 10:07/M
31:33.1 10:11/M
32:06.2 10:21/M
32:51.9 10:36/M
33:18.6 10:45/M
33:19.4 10:45/M
33:37.1 10:51/M
33:57.6 10:57/M
34:07.9 11:01/M
34:54.5 11:16/M
35:09.8 11:21/M
35:17.2 11:23/M
36:51.7 11:53/M
37:40.5 12:09/M
38:02.6 12:16/M
38:10.6 12:19/M
38:41.7 12:29/M
38:50.8 12:32/M
38:52.0 12:32/M
39:12.3 12:39/M
39:15.8 12:40/M
39:25.4 12:43/M
39:35.7 12:46/M
40:07.3 12:57/M
41:02.3 13:14/M
41:20.2 13:20/M
42:39.4 13:46/M
42:39.6 13:46/M
43:27.6 14:01/M
43:28.1 14:01/M
45:57.9 14:50/M
45:57.9 14:50/M
46:46.2 15:05/M
46:57.6 15:09/M
47:14.0 15:14/M
47:49.6 15:26/M
48:27.3 15:38/M
48:37.6 15:41/M
48:38.9 15:42/M
51:11.6 16:31/M
52:24.8 16:54/M
52:27.1 16:55/M
54:19.7 17:32/IM
55:15.0 17:49/M

05/31/2022 08:18:53



2022 5K Home Run

Race Date
May 30, 2022 Overall Finish List
Male
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 John Flynn Lawrence KS 550 64 M 12: 60-69 55:37.5 17:.57/M
96 John Nichols Lawrence KS 588 62 M 13: 60-69 55:38.5 17:57/M
97 Hero Lindsey Lawrence KS 406 5 M 7. 0-10 55:46.5 18:00/M
98 Cooper Grant Lawrence KS 360 15 M 11: 15-19 58:41.0 18:56/M
99 Nathan Ideus Lawrence KS 560 32 M 6: 30-34 59:21.2 19:09/M
100 William Larchar Lawrence KS 400 30 M 7. 30-34 1:00:53.7 19:39/M
101 Jonathan Mills Topeka KS 430 41 M 7. 40-44 1:02:16.9 20:05/M
102 Mary Timson 586 37 M 8: 35-39 1:03:55.7 20:37/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 6 05/31/2022 08:18:53



